WENTYLATOR PROMIENIOWY

RADJAL FAN
RADIALVENTILATOR
PaauanbHbIM BEHTUAATOP

WPMDs 63

FOZMESICZENIE OTWORDW POD
FUNMMENTOWE i {
520 i i
i A0 A RS R N Y O T £| g
i L
fDq’& L B O B b
Lo f ¢
ol gl I | ol
I BE
T D
475
< z T cr 65 |
51
“—7770_" 70
pirs) I —— 9

l—i‘m_' B : r @I . ‘_f /é W\
ot ‘ %

900

9

770

2085

,_.,
2500
2550
930
L=

1eh0

1155

945

i 1 L S I )

FOG0 - 41404 FOAGSD - 3530eg FING270 - 43700

CHARAKTERYSTYKA PRZEPLYWOWA WENTYLATORA PROMIENIOWEGO WPMDs-63/1,8 — 2SIE315M4A / 132KW / 14800br

7000
6000 [
|
5000
2000 §——
3000
7 \
g 3
o 3
= =4
g [
3 1 8
2 B
=
°
. i%
| (53
| 2
| . : == o
5 ; 3 10 15 A 20 25 20




